Resultater — Spirelgbet 2024

2024-05-16

Bane 1

N GaRLODN =

Gintas Bloze
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Jakob Q

Astrid Ishgi

Simon Urup Ruff
Per Storm Hansen
Bjarke Spile

Bent Mikkelsen
Niels Jgrgensen
Nikolai Krabek
Carsten Djursaa
Peter Sigvardt

Bane 2

©ONOo OGOk ®DN =

Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Esben Blicher

Lisbeth Skovbjerg
Camilla Spile

Jane Ejby

hans erik

Bent Aakjeer

Tina Gotfred-lversen
Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Peter

Kenneth Griffiths

Rikke Brandt Jespersen

Bane 3

© 0N REWN=

Erik Fynboe
Torben Rasmussen
Mogens Bagh
Hans Larsen

tom andersen

Leif Sigvardt

Axel

Karen Lise Bagh
Olav Christofersen
Jens Dam

Bane 4

o~ wDd-=

Bjarne Boe Nielsen

Signe Boe

Alice Sigvardt

Stine Lykkegaard-Madsen
Karla Blicher

Karl Emil Klitsg Blicher

(12/14)
(0]0)

(0]0)

00

Odense Orienteringsklub
(0]0)

SvOK

(0]0)
Faaborg OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
(0]0)

00

(11712)
0]0)

OKay Melfart
0]0)

Odense OK
00

Faaborg OK
Uden klub
0]0)
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
(0]0)

0]0)

(10/10)
0]0)
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faborg ok
0]0)

Odense Poilti Idraetsforening

Faborg ok
Odense OK
Faborg ok
Odense OK

(6/6)

(0]0)

00

Odense OK

(0]0)

OKay Melfart

Odense Orienteringsklub

Tid
52:13
53:39
54:34
54:37
1:02:32
1:03:41
1:12:26
1:15:02
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
43:02
50:13
51:23
52:41
56:49
57:51
57:59
58:43
1:00:40
1:04:33
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
32:08
35:44
38:51
43:15
44:44
48:59
50:32
52:27
56:24
Ej startet

Tid
32:49
44:04
59:28
59:53
1:00:10
Ej startet

MeOS 2024-05-16 19:26:14, Bane 1, (1/2)

Efter

+1:26
+2:21
+2:24
+10:19
+11:28
+20:13
+22:49

Efter

+7:11
+8:21
+9:39
+13:47
+14:49
+14:57
+15:41
+17:38
+21:31

Efter

+3:36

+6:43

+11:07
+12:36
+16:51
+18:24
+20:19
+24:16

Efter

+11:15
+26:39
+27:04
+27:21

Tidstab
1:20
3:19
0:42
3:25
10:48
8:16
17:07
5:09

Tidstab
5:47
1:58
5:22
4:55
11:23
8:52
4:23
5:34
0:00
3:51

Tidstab
0:43
2:16
3:40
3:10
7:09
6:39
8:17
12:25
14:28

Tidstab
0:00
2:05
11:43
12:10
5:24



Bane 5
1. Inger Spile
2.  Yvonne

3. anne andersen
Vilhelm Grundsge

Bane 6
August Ipsen

1. Nadja Boe

2.  Annette

3.  Olivia nora grundsge
Rita

4. Lone Borg

(374)
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
o]0

Odense OK

(416)

Odense atletik
00

Svendborg OK
Ikke klub
Faborg ok

00

Tid

29:42
36:42
37:21
39:45

Tid
17:56
27:52
37:46
39:45
1:11:40
1:54:54

MeOS 2024-05-16 19:26:14, Bane 5, (2/2)

Efter Tidstab

0:33
+7:00 4:53
+7:39 3:51
+10:03 0:00
Efter Tidstab

0:00

1:42
+9:54 3:09
+11:53  12:01
+43:48 0:00
+1:27:02 3:00



